

NETWORK PRODUCTS INC. - Serving MD, DC, VA, NC, SC

Cabling Infrastructure - IT Power Distribution and Back Up -Racks & Cabinets - Cooling & Containment - Audio Visual



Data Center * Enterprise * Campus Environments * Intelligent Building

	 Premise and Outside Plant Copper and Fiber Optic Cabling Premise Category UTP/FTP/STP and Multimode & Singlemode Fiber Optic Cable Outside Plant Copper, Fiber & Composite Cable Extended Distance PoE Cable
Calegrand ® Ortronics	 Cabling Connectivity Solutions - Racks, Cabinets, Copper & Fiber Hardware Category Copper UTP & Shielded Termination Hardware Solutions Fiber Optic Solutions & Pre-Terminated Fiber and Copper Cable Assemblies Network/Server Cabinets, Equipment Racks, and Cable Management Data Center Air Flow Management, Containment & Cooling Solutions
La legrand ® Quiktron	 Fiber Patch Cords, Copper Patch Cords and Power Cords Standard and Custom, Fiber and Copper Cabling Assemblies for Data, AV and Power Custom Packaging and Labeling Available
La legrand® Approved	 DAC Patch Cords and SFP Optical Transceivers GBIC, SFP, XENPAK, X2, XFP, SFP+, CWDM, DWDM, 10G Bidi, 10G/40G/100G Twinax, 40G QSFP+, CFP, CFP2, CFP4, 100G QSFP28 Optical Transceivers and Cables for Virtually Every Manufacturer of Networking Hardware The OnePort Coder can Recode the Optical Transceivers Limited Lifetime Warranty and Will Not Void the OEM Warranty
Line constraints and the second of the secon	 Commercial AV Systems - Mounts, Screens, Cameras, Connectivity, & Power Audio Visual Racks, Enclosures, Projection Screens, and Display Mounts Technical Furniture, Huddle Room, and Meeting Spaces AV Cabling Connectivity, PoE Switches and Power Solutions Video Conferencing Solutions and Cameras Audio Visual Systems and RapidRun[®] pre-terminated AV solutions
La legrand ® Cablofil	 J-Hook and Cable Tray Systems Metal and Plastic J-Hook Cable Support Systems Wire Mesh and Solid Cable Tray
La legrand ® Wiremold	 Cable Pathway and Cable Management Solutions - Data/AV/Electrical Poke-Thru, Floor Boxes & Raised Floor Solutions Connectrac Over, Under, and In-Carpet Cabling Solutions Outdoor power and data pathway solutions
GREAT LAKES	 Data Center and Industrial Cabinets, Aisle Containment, and Power Standard, Secure, NEMA, Industrial, Seismic, and Custom Floor and Wall Cabinets Options STACK Integration and Special Delivery/Handling Services Available for Streamlining Projects PowerLok Standard PDUs or Build Your Own PDUs with Optional CordLok

- PowerLok Standard PDUs or Build Your Own PDUs with Optional CordLok
- Made in the USA



Power Cords, Power Distribution Systems, Micro ATS

- Z-LOCK power cord secures both ends without requiring any changes to your PDUs
- Micro-ATS: World's smallest and most efficient Automatic Transfer Switch



Data Center Physical Security

- Cabinet controlled access via InVue Smart Locks / IR OneKey (power transfer/data collection)
- Access Manager Software for real time visibility, audit trail, and compliance
- Rapid deployment, scalable, cost effective, retrofittable, and no need for lock power or data



Flexible Fabric Multi-Cell Innerduct System

- Maximize conduit space, durable and easy to use, saves installation time and money
- Standard, Detectable, Plenum, & Riser



Smooth Wall and Corrugated Innerduct

- Smooth Wall HDPE Conduit 2", 3" & 4" inch
- Split Duct, HDPE, Riser, and Plenum Corrugated Innerduct

P-Touch Line of Industrial Handheld Label Printers

- Longer tapes per cassette and less waste saves money
- WiFI capability and half cut feature makes labeling faster and easier



brother.

Multifunction Cable Certification Test Equipment

- Award Winning TestPro CV100 Multifunction Cable Certifier is purpose-built for today's modern Smart Building network infrastructure
- Cable Certification, Fiber Optic, PoE, WiFi, and Network Connectivity Testing
- Network Service Assistant Multifunction Connectivity Tester

NC & SC Territory Account Managers:						
Triad/Western North Carolina		Tyler Fearrington	336.817.8950	tyler@npiconnect.com		
Triangle/Eastern North Carolina		Ron Schuchart	919.720.5172	ron@npiconnect.com		
South Carolina		Len Fulmer	803.271.8820	len@npiconnect.com		
Inside Sales & Main Office		npi-inside-sales-support@npiconnect.com				
Inside Sales	<u>& Main Office</u>	npi-inside-sales-sup	port@npiconnect.com	<u>main: 301.548.0300</u>		
Inside Sales Kevin Giessing	<u>& Main Office</u> Customer Ser		pport@npiconnect.com n@npiconnect.com	<u>main: 301.548.0300</u> mobile: 240.678.3122		
		vice <u>kevi</u>				

For inquiries about products, design applications, extended warranty programs, and certified installers please contact your local NPI representative.